A2 ATreasury Receipt showing the payment for the tender fee ofSixty thousand (60,000) FCFA.

A3 An attestation of a bank account in the name of the company (enterprise).
A4. The original copy of a bid security in bidder's name (Bank caution/bid bond) of Eight hundred

and forty thousand (840,000) FCFA from a bank accredited by the Ministry of Finance and
recognised by COBAC ("Commission Bancaire pour I'Afrique Central") (see Model FormN° 04
for format).

A5. A certified copy of Tax payer's card (mustbear the current tax regime ofthe bidder).